Proxy Bid



Sec. Sec.			Sec. 20	1.00		and the	1		-124	and and	100	100	-
TH	£ 1	第 1	0.1	N.	E.	8	0.7	2	0	н	0	14	

			THE FOWER OF CHOIC					
Name	User ID	GST No	p. PAN					
Address		City						
StateF	PinMobile No	E-mail						
Event Details: Physical Eve	nt Online Event*							
Event DateLoc	ation	_Category*Se	ller*					
Lot No. / LAN No.	Registration No.	Sale Amount	Notes					
		1S & CONDITIONS						
1. Bidder must be 18 years of age or old		bidder and in what manner to b	id.					
bids ("Proxy Bids") and to increase the I	pid up to the maximum bid amount	8. If the Bidder wishes to withdraw or alter their instructions, it is the						
("Proxy Bid Amount") as quoted by the disposal of asset.	bidder in this form during the	customer's responsibility to notify SAMIL in writing 24 hours before the asset in question is offered/displayed online. 9. Bidders should inspect the assets before the commencement of the						
 Bidding will be done on the bidder's l 	behalf as if the bidder was present							
and the bidder's purchase will be obtain	ned at the proxy bid Price.		in where is basis". SAMIL does not					
 Proxy Bids are confidential prior to the or may not commence with the Proxy B 		guarantee the year, condition, (Physical & Online)	description or suitability of any asset.					
4. Bidder availing this service agrees to		· · ·	. Rs. 19,999/- or 10% of Proxy bid amount					
full knowledge of the terms and conditi			r, as RSD prior to the event and prior to					
Online)Bidders Registration Agreement	t terms & conditions.	Submitting proxy bid.						
5. SAMIL reserves its right to change, m								
conditions herein at any time which sha			e bidder in a proxy bid will be subject to a					
dispute shall arise in terms of such moc 6. The bidders acknowledges that the P			nline and for Physical 2% of the disposal / never is higher, plus GST/Applicable Taxes.					
condition that the bidder will not have								
employees if SAMIL fails, for any reasor	n, to bid on behalf of the bidder.	12. Payment is required immedi	iately following notification of purchase.					
7.SAMIL shall not be held liable for any	failure to bid due to inadequate or	Items may be removed after pay	yment has been made. All taxes are					
unclear instruction being received or fo	r any other reason. SAMIL shall	charged	where applicable.					
have absolute discretion as to whether		-						
I hereby acknowledge that: a) I have re b) I am authorized to place a Proxy Bio		onditions & SAMIL online terms & co	onditions uploaded at SAMIL online portal					
Company.								
Signature		Date						
		2000						
	Office I	Jse Only						
Proxy Bid Taken By		Customer Info	ormed Results: Yes No					
User ID	Date of Bid	Time of Bi						
SAMIL Approval (Bid approved b			Deposit: Yes No					
Amount		Received	•					
			,,,,,,,,,					

Shriram Automall India Limited Head Office

7th Floor, Best Business Park, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi-110034, Tel : 011-41414444, Fax : 011-42414444, Email : contact@samil.in, Website : www.samil.in